Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan Murphy - (90004945) - Ythan ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.44
1:00.11
1:01.64
1:04.23
1:04.87
1:07.30
1:10.89
1:13.99
1:18.37
1:19.21
1:26.19
1:26.75

1:35.39

Swims in Date Order

Time

59.44
1:00.11
1:01.64
1:07.30
1:04.87
1:04.23
1:10.89
1:13.99
1:18.37

1:19.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

429
415
384
340
330
295
253
222
187
181
140
138
103

WA Pts

429
415
384
295
330
340
253
222
187
181

Round

Round
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Date

10/03/24
14/01/24
23/11/23
11/09/22
10/11/22
27/11/22
02/04/22
14/11/21
26/06/21
12/12/20
08/09/19
11/05/19
08/09/18

Date

10/03/24
14/01/24
23/11/23
27/11/22
10/11/22
11/09/22
02/04/22
14/11/21
26/06/21
12/12/20

Meet

Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024
Westhill January Meet 2024

Scottish Schools Grampian Trials

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022
Scottish Schools Grampian Trials

ND Age Group Meet 2022

Inverness Graded Meet 2022

SASA North District Autumn Championships
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Bridge of Don September Splash 2018
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Tighinn Comhla
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Alford

Westhill
Aberdeen

Cults

Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness, Scotland
Various

Various - Round 3
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1:26.19 140 F 08/09/19 Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019 Cults Ythan 2
1:26.75 138 F 11/05/19 Ythan ASC - Annual Meet Ythan Ythan 2
1:35.39 103 F 08/09/18 Bridge of Don September Splash 2018 Aberdeen Ythan 2
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