## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Euan Murphy - (90004945) - Ythan ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

59.44 1:00.11 1:01.64	429 415 384	F F	10/03/24 14/01/24	Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024	Alford		2
		F	14/01/24				_
1:01.64	384			Westhill January Meet 2024	Westhill		3
		F	23/11/23	Scottish Schools Grampian Trials	Aberdeen		2
1:04.23	340	F	11/09/22	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022	Cults		2
1:04.87	330	F	10/11/22	Scottish Schools Grampian Trials	Aberdeen		2
1:07.30	295	F	27/11/22	ND Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
1:10.89	253	F	02/04/22	Inverness Graded Meet 2022	Inverness		2
1:13.99	222	Н	14/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
1:18.37	187	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
1:19.21	181	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3		0
1:26.19	140	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Ythan	2
1:26.75	138	F	11/05/19	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Ythan	2
1:35.39	103	F	08/09/18	Bridge of Don September Splash 2018	Aberdeen	Ythan	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.44	429	F	10/03/24	Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024	Alford		2
1:00.11	415	F	14/01/24	Westhill January Meet 2024	Westhill		3
1:01.64	384	F	23/11/23	Scottish Schools Grampian Trials	Aberdeen		2
1:07.30	295	F	27/11/22	ND Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
1:04.87	330	F	10/11/22	Scottish Schools Grampian Trials	Aberdeen		2
1:04.23	340	F	11/09/22	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2022	Cults		2
1:10.89	253	F	02/04/22	Inverness Graded Meet 2022	Inverness		2
1:13.99	222	Н	14/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
1:18.37	187	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
1:19.21 Copyright 2024	181 <b>4</b>	F	12/12/20	Tighinn Comhla	Various - Round 3	Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:26.19	140	F	08/09/19	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2019	Cults	Ythan	2
1:26.75	138	F	11/05/19	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	Ythan	2
1:35.39	103	F	08/09/18	Bridge of Don September Splash 2018	Aberdeen	Ythan	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS